
SONGBIRD SUBDIVISION PHASE 2
BLOCK K LOT 5
OR 404 P 860  OR 589 PG.269

AUXIER CATRINA LOUISE/TOOLE DEWAYNE HAYES
24 SWIFT PASS
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-074-289-10223-K05

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
289.00 1.00/

10/21/2021 JSJS
10/21/2021 JSJS 10/21/2021 JSJS

10/21/2021 JSJS 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

129,846
1,337
40,000

171,183
22,280

148,903
HX HB 50,000

98,903
171,183

0

172,861

1240/0025 11/29/2021 WD Q I 01 172,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURGESS CYNTHIA SKELT

AUXIER CATRINA LOUI

0610/0848 8/09/2005 WD Q I 130,050

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRIPLE H CONSTRUCTION

BURGESS CYNTHIA SKE

2024
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2022 HX APP

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME

21000540 REROOF SHINGLES-C 0 10/19/2021

2005553 SFD 0 04/21/2005

2022HX Base Yr

24 SWIFT PASS, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,382 115.0000 109.25 150,984 2005 2009 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1218

BAS 1,218 100 2005 1,218 114,438

FGR 288 50 2005 144 13,530

FOP 52 30 2005 16 1,503

PTO 72 5 2005 4 376

1,630 1,382 129,846

BAS=[YR=2005]  W16 PTO=[YR=2005]  N8 W9 S8 E9$ W29 S32 E15 N2
E12 FOP=[YR=2005]  E13 FGR=[YR=2005]  S2 E12 N24 W12 S22$ N4
W13 S4$ N4 E13 N18 E5 N8$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 86 10 860.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 1,238

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 69.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 99

1,337

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


